:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9850081

Aug 30, 2024 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 307,815 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 184708 - 0.019112999 ETH®
47.06 USD

2 184709 - 0.019128428 ETH®
47.10 USD

3 184710 - 0.018906315 ETH®
46.56 USD

4 184711 - 0.019170460 ETH®
47.21 USD

S 184715 - 0.019209925 ETH®
47.30 USD

6 184716 - 0.064806952 ETH®
159.60 USD

7 184717 - 0.019136181 ETH®
47.12 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9850081
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/307815
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184708
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184709
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184710
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184711
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184715
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184716
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184717

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

184718

184719

184723

184745

184748

184749

184760

184776

184777

Validator Id

1093280

Amount

0.019106263
47.05 USD

0.018980359
46.74 USD

0.019208867
47.30 USD

0.019027374
46.85 USD

0.019042810
46.89 USD

0.019015764
46.83 USD

0.189329429
466.26 USD

0.019250224
47.40 USD

0.019230505
47.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.045596761

112.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184718
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184719
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184723
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184745
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184748
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184749
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184760
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184776
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/184777
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1093280

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



