

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 18:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9850081

DATE & TIME Aug 30, 2024 · 13:42 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 307,815 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>184708</u>	- 0.019112999 ETH � 47.06 USD
2	<u>184709</u>	- 0.019128428 ETH � 47.10 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>184710</u>	- 0.018906315 ETH � 46.56 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>184711</u>	- 0.019170460 ETH � 47.21 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>184715</u>	- 0.019209925 ETH � 47.30 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>184716</u>	- 0.064806952 ETH � 159.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>184717</u>	- 0.019136181 ETH   47.12 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>184718</u>	- 0.019106263 ETH � 47.05 USD
9	<u>184719</u>	- 0.018980359 ETH � 46.74 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>184723</u>	- 0.019208867 ETH � 47.30 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>184745</u>	- 0.019027374 ETH � 46.85 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>184748</u>	- 0.019042810 ETH � 46.89 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>184749</u>	- 0.019015764 ETH � 46.83 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>184760</u>	- 0.189329429 ETH � 466.26 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>184776</u>	- 0.019250224 ETH � 47.40 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>184777</u>	- 0.019230505 ETH � 47.35 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1093280	+ 0.045596761 ETH � 112.29 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.